
Nevada Legislature 83rd session (2025) 
 

To contact legislators about any legislation, copy and paste the emails that you want in the TO section of 
your email.  
 
To contact a committee about a bill scheduled for a hearing, copy and paste the committee address in 
the TO section. Recommend you add the Committee Chair (first name in each list) to the TO line. You 
can also copy and paste the rest of the committee in the Cc line.   
 
In the Subject line indicate your support or opposition with the specific bill number.  
 
In the body of the e-mail either introduce your attached PDF letter or if a simple email summarizes in 
your own words your position. See my summary of each bill for highlighted points or action alerts. Be 
brief and concise. 
 
 
Nevada Senate- Democratic 
 
Nicole.Cannizzaro@sen.state.nv.us, Shelly.Cruzcrawford@sen.state.nv.us,  Skip.Daly@sen.state.nv.us, 
Fabian.Donate@sen.state.nv.us, Marilyn.DonderoLoop@sen.state.nv.us, 
Edgar.Flores@sen.state.nv.us, Roberta.Lange@sen.state.nv.us, Dina.Neal@sen.state.nv.us,  
Rochelle.Nguyen@sen.state.nv.us, James.Ohrenschall@sen.state.nv.us, Julie.Pazina@sen.state.nv.us, 
Melanie.Scheible@sen.state.nv.us, Angela.Taylor@sen.state.nv.us,  
  
Nevada Senate- Republican 
 
Carrie.Buck@sen.state.nv.us,  John.Ellison@sen.state.nv.us,  Ira.Hansen@sen.state.nv.us, 
Lisa.Krasner@sen.state.nv.us, Lori.Rogich@sen.state.nv.us, John.Steinbeck@sen.state.nv.us, 
Jeff.Stone@sen.state.nv.us, Robin.Titus@sen.state.nv.us,  
 
Nevada Assembly Legislator- Democratic 
 
Natha.Anderson@asm.state.nv.us, Shea.Backus@asm.state.nv.us,  
Tracy.BrownMay@asm.state.nv.us, Max.Carter@asm.state.nv.us, Venicia.Considine@asm.state.nv.us, 
joe.dalia@asm.state.nv.us, Reuben.DSilva@asm.state.nv.us, tanya.flanagan@asm.state.nv.us, 
Cecelia.Gonzalez@asm.state.nv.us, heather.goulding@asm.state.nv.us, linda.hunt@asm.state.nv.us, 
jovan.jackson@asm.state.nv.us, Sandra.Jauregui@asm.state.nv.us, venise.karris@asm.state.nv.us, 
Selena.La.Rue.Hatch@asm.state.nv.us, Elaine.Marzola@asm.state.nv.us, Brittney.Miller@asm.state.nv.us, 
Daniele.MonroeMoreno@asm.state.nv.us, cinthia.moore@asm.state.nv.us, Erica.Mosca@asm.state.nv.us,  
hanadi.nadeem@asm.state.nv.us, Duy.Nguyen@asm.state.nv.us, David.Orentlicher@asm.state.nv.us, 
erica.roth@asm.state.nv.us, Selena.Torres@asm.state.nv.us, Howard.Watts@asm.state.nv.us, 
Steve.Yeager@asm.state.nv.us,  
 
Nevada Assembly Legislator- Republican  
 
lisa.cole@asm.state.nv.us, Rich.Delong@asm.state.nv.us, Jill.Dickman@asm.state.nv.us, 
rebecca.edgeworth@asm.state.nv.us, Danielle.Gallant@asm.state.nv.us, Ken.Gray@asm.state.nv.us, 



Bert.Gurr@asm.state.nv.us, Gregory.Hafen@asm.state.nv.us, Alexis.Hansen@asm.state.nv.us, 
Melissa.Hardy@asm.state.nv.us, Brian.Hibbetts@asm.state.nv.us, Heidi.Kasama@asm.state.nv.us, 
Gregory.Koenig@asm.state.nv.us, PK.Oneill@asm.state.nv.us, Toby.Yurek@asm.state.nv.us,  
 
Senate Judiciary (JUD)  
 
SenJUD@sen.state.nv.us - Submit all documents in support of your testimony to this 
email address. Committee Manger- Beth Reykers 
 
Melanie.Scheible@sen.state.nv.us,(Chair) Edgar.Flores@sen.state.nv.us, 
James.Ohrenschall@sen.state.nv.us, Roberta.Lange@sen.state.nv.us, Rochelle.Nguyen@sen.state.nv.us, 
Ira.Hansen@sen.state.nv.us, Lisa.Krasner@sen.state.nv.us, John.Ellison@sen.state.nv.us,  
 
Assembly Judiciary (JUD)  
 
AsmJUD@asm.state.nv.us – Submit all documents in support of your testimony to this 
email address. Committee Manger- Aaron Klatt 
 
Brittney.Miller@asm.state.nv.us, (Chair) Elaine.Marzola@asm.state.nv.us, lisa.cole@asm.state.nv.us, 
joe.dalia@asm.state.nv.us, Cecelia.Gonzalez@asm.state.nv.us, Ken.Gray@asm.state.nv.us, 
Alexis.Hansen@asm.state.nv.us, Melissa.Hardy@asm.state.nv.us, Selena.La.Rue.Hatch@asm.state.nv.us, 
cinthia.moore@asm.state.nv.us, hanadi.nadeem@asm.state.nv.us, David.Orentlicher@asm.state.nv.us, 
erica.roth@asm.state.nv.us, Toby.Yurek@asm.state.nv.us,  
 
 
 


